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~us -+ State Championship

NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

2019
CLUB POINTSCORE SUMMARY AS AT THE END OF ROUND 5

Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total

SMSP WP  SMSP SMSPS WP  SMSP

Australian Racing Drivers Club 492 503 497 323 420 2235
HSV/HDT Owners Club of NSW 238 207 221 178 207 1051
Mazda MX-5 Car Club of NSW 159 144 167 170 239 879
Manly Warringah Sporting Car Club 183 156 155 50 67 611
NSW Road Racing Club 80 65 62 54 25 286
Impreza WRX Club 87 45 70 50 25 277
Bathurst Light Car Club 59 45 40 20 45 209
BMW Drivers Club NSW 42 25 22 50 25 164
NSW 86/BRZ Car Club 40 42 39 38 159
Road And Track Drivers Club 25 59 22 25 22 153
Porsche Club NSW 25 25 25 A 25 144
North Shore Sporting Car Club 25 40 25 22 112
Club Lotus Australia 39 38 20 97
Southern Sporting Car Club 18 25 16 20 79
Nissan Sports Car Club 16 18 20 18 72

MG Car Club Newcastle 38 20 58
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2019

CLUB POINTSCORE SUMMARY AS AT THE END OF ROUND 5

Club

Mini Car Club of NSW

Southern Districts Motorsport Assn

Clubman Drivers Club Of Australia

86 Drivers Club

0

Improved Production Racing Association of NSW
FPV-Tickford Club Of NSW

HQ Holden Racing NSW

R1
SMSP

22

45

25

18

R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
WP  SMSP SMSPS WP  SMSP

30

25

25

18

16

Total

52
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